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
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

17625 Andrews Rd Single Family 5/3 2,418 141,570 2007 5/6/2023 $650,000 $269

1 Active New, Active: 5/6/2023 MLS ID: 104427

Looking for the perfect home with plenty of space for horses, gardening & privacy? Here you go! This stunning property on 3.25
acres! Nestled in a peaceful & private setting, this home boasts a living area w/ plenty of natural light & beautiful views of the
surrounding landscape. The home features 5 bedrooms & 3 full baths along with a separate laundry room & an enclosed back
porch. This property has ample storage space, ensuring that all your belongings have a place to call home. The 24x48 pole barn
can be used for horses or as an outdoor entertainment barn. There is plenty of room for horses to roam & graze in the open
pasture. The storage trailer can hold all of your extra things with room left over. The 18X20 detached garage sits on concrete with
covered on awnings on each side. Property is the ideal setting for equestrians or anyone who loves the outdoors. Don't miss your
chance to own this fantastic property with all the features you've been looking for. Come see for yourself!

151076 County Road 108 Mobile/Manufactured 3/2 1,152 41,817 2002 7/13/2023 $260,000 $226

2 Active New, Active: 7/13/2023 MLS ID: 105088

Honey Stop the Car!! Load up the animals, boat, RV, and side-by-side! This cute double wide home sits on a beautiful .98-acre lot
fully off the beating path in the fast-growing town of Hilliard. Home offers three spacious bedrooms and two full baths and don't
forget the huge front porch!! As you walk in fall in love with open floor concept and split bedroom design. The septic, well and hot
water heater were just replaced in 2016. Roof was just replaced in 2020. This one will not last long, schedule your showing today!
AGENTS SEE PRIVATE REMARKS

Hilliard, Florida
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

22246 Crews Rd Mobile/Manufactured 4/2 2,356 254,390 1999 6/24/2023 $429,000 $182

3 Active New, Active: 6/24/2023 MLS ID: 1234504

Professional photos coming soon! Bring your RV! Country living at its finest with no HOA and no CDD! Located on just under 6
acres, this sprawling property gives you room to grow! Relax and enjoy being away from the hustle and bustle while relaxing on
your covered porch! Outside, the property includes a generous yard, perfect for outdoor activities and gatherings. Whether you're
planning a barbecue, gardening, or simply enjoying the fresh air, there's plenty of space for it all. The driveway offers ample
parking for multiple vehicles. This renovated manufactured home offers a peaceful retreat while still being conveniently close to
local amenities.

Listing Courtesy of Exp Realty Llc

27024 Minnesota St Mobile/Manufactured 3/2 1,288 18,750 1976 5/25/2023 $115,700 $90

4 Active New, Active: 5/25/2023 MLS ID: 1229127

CALLING ALL INVESTORS!! Selling property as is! Drive by only! Amazing investment opportunity! Great location in a quiet
neighborhood! FINANCING AVAILABLE AS LOW AS 5% DOWN!!!

Listing Courtesy of Blue Lighthouse Realty Inc

273159 Murrhee Rd Single Family 4/2 2,832 67,518 2008 6/26/2023 $549,000 $194

5 Active New, Active: 6/26/2023 MLS ID: 104926

No HOA, bring your boat, camper, chickens and goats. This spacious 3br/2ba home has an oversixed screened covered back
porch that is also attached with a garage apartment with additional bath. THe garage is a great space for a workshop, but if you
need more this lot offers plenty of space to add as you wish. The master closet would be my wifes dream while the master bath
also accesses the laundry room. The kitchen is effeciently set up with double ovens, built in microwave, recessed lights and
granite. The additional great room is large space for entertaining. Options for water access with in 7 miles.
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